ArenaX
BVP571
Where champions shine
ArenaX is a high-performance, intelligent lighting solution engineered for professional
sports venues, delivering exceptional light quality, precision, and significant
operational and environmental benefits. It provides an immersive viewer experience
while prioritizing engineering convenience, minimizing spill light pollution for
neighboring environments, and reducing its carbon footprint. The system delivers up

911401698909 BVP571 LED499/957 600W S9 V0R0BV 49,900 lm 957 cool white
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401600010 BVP573 LED1412/957 1400W S3 V0R35BV 1,400 W
911401600110 BVP573 LED1491/957 1500W S3 V0R35BV 1,500 W
911401600210 BVP573 LED1571/957 1600W S3 V0R35BV 1,600 W
911401600310 BVP573 LED1722/957 1800W S2 V0R35BV 1,800 W
911401600410 BVP573 LED1711/957 1800W S3 V0R35BV 1,800 W
911401600510 BVP573 LED1705/957 1800W S4 V0R35BV 1,800 W
911401600610 BVP573 LED1679/957 1800W S5 V0R35BV 1,800 W
911401600710 BVP573 LED1628/957 1800W S6 V0R35BV 1,800 W
911401600810 BVP573 LED1551/957 1800W S7 V0R35BV 1,800 W
911401600910 BVP573 LED1497/957 1800W S8 V0R35BV 1,800 W
911401601010 BVP573 LED1497/957 1800W S9 V0R35BV 1,800 W
911401601310 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S3 R0HB 1,800 W
911401601610 BVP573 LED1711/957 1800W S3 V0R35HB 1,800 W
911401695409 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S4 R0BV 1,800 W
911401697409 BVP573 LED1641/957 1400W S3 R0BV 1,400 W
911401697509 BVP573 LED1734/957 1500W S3 R0BV 1,500 W
911401697609 BVP573 LED1826/957 1600W S3 R0BV 1,600 W
911401697709 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S2 R0BV 1,800 W
911401697809 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S3 R0BV 1,800 W
911401697909 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S5 R0BV 1,800 W
911401698009 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S6 R0BV 1,800 W
911401698109 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S7 R0BV 1,800 W
911401698209 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S8 R0BV 1,800 W
911401698309 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S9 R0BV 1,800 W
911401601210 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S3 R0HB 1,200 W
911401601510 BVP572 LED1141/957 1200W S3 V0R35HB 1,200 W
911401613110 BVP572 LED1681/757 1200W S9 R0BV 1,200 W
911401695009 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S3 R0BV 1,200 W
911401695109 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S5 R0BV 1,200 W
7 Signify | ArenaX | Fact sheet 2025, October 6 Data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401695209 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S7 R0BV 1,200 W
911401695309 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S9 R0BV 1,200 W
911401696809 BVP572 LED1065/957 900W S3 R0BV 900 W
911401696909 BVP572 LED1161/957 1000W S3 R0BV 1,000 W
911401697009 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S2 R0BV 1,200 W
911401697109 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S4 R0BV 1,200 W
911401697209 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S6 R0BV 1,200 W
911401697309 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S8 R0BV 1,200 W
911401699009 BVP572 LED916/957 900W S3 V0R35BV 900 W
911401699109 BVP572 LED999/957 1000W S3 V0R35BV 1,000 W
911401699209 BVP572 LED1148/957 1200W S2 V0R35BV 1,200 W
911401699309 BVP572 LED1141/957 1200W S3 V0R35BV 1,200 W
911401699409 BVP572 LED1136/957 1200W S4 V0R35BV 1,200 W
911401699509 BVP572 LED1119/957 1200W S5 V0R35BV 1,200 W
911401699609 BVP572 LED1085/957 1200W S6 V0R35BV 1,200 W
911401699709 BVP572 LED1034/957 1200W S7 V0R35BV 1,200 W
911401699809 BVP572 LED998/957 1200W S8 V0R35BV 1,200 W
911401699909 BVP572 LED998/957 1200W S9 V0R35BV 1,200 W
911401601110 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S3 R0HB 600 W
911401601410 BVP571 LED552/957 600W S3 V0R0HB 600 W
911401694909 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S6 R0BV 600 W
911401695509 BVP571 LED538/957 600W S5 V0R0BV 600 W
911401695609 BVP571 LED499/957 600W S8 V0R0BV 600 W
911401696109 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S2 R0BV 600 W
911401696209 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S3 R0BV 600 W
911401696309 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S4 R0BV 600 W
911401696409 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S5 R0BV 600 W
911401696509 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S7 R0BV 600 W
911401696609 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S8 R0BV 600 W
911401696709 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S9 R0BV 600 W
911401698409 BVP571 LED555/957 600W S2 V0R0BV 600 W
911401698509 BVP571 LED552/957 600W S3 V0R0BV 600 W
911401698609 BVP571 LED547/957 600W S4 V0R0BV 600 W
911401698709 BVP571 LED528/957 600W S6 V0R0BV 600 W
911401698809 BVP571 LED502/957 600W S7 V0R0BV 600 W
911401698909 BVP571 LED499/957 600W S9 V0R0BV 600 W
8 Signify | ArenaX | Fact sheet 2025, October 6 Data subject to change
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401600010 BVP573 LED1412/957 1400W S3 V0R35BV DMX
911401600110 BVP573 LED1491/957 1500W S3 V0R35BV DMX
911401600210 BVP573 LED1571/957 1600W S3 V0R35BV DMX
911401600310 BVP573 LED1722/957 1800W S2 V0R35BV DMX
911401600410 BVP573 LED1711/957 1800W S3 V0R35BV DMX
911401600510 BVP573 LED1705/957 1800W S4 V0R35BV DMX
911401600610 BVP573 LED1679/957 1800W S5 V0R35BV DMX
911401600710 BVP573 LED1628/957 1800W S6 V0R35BV DMX
911401600810 BVP573 LED1551/957 1800W S7 V0R35BV DMX
911401600910 BVP573 LED1497/957 1800W S8 V0R35BV DMX
911401601010 BVP573 LED1497/957 1800W S9 V0R35BV DMX
911401601310 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S3 R0HB DMX
911401601610 BVP573 LED1711/957 1800W S3 V0R35HB DMX
911401695409 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S4 R0BV DMX
911401697409 BVP573 LED1641/957 1400W S3 R0BV DMX
911401697509 BVP573 LED1734/957 1500W S3 R0BV DMX
911401697609 BVP573 LED1826/957 1600W S3 R0BV DMX
911401697709 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S2 R0BV DMX
911401697809 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S3 R0BV DMX
911401697909 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S5 R0BV DMX
911401698009 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S6 R0BV DMX
911401698109 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S7 R0BV DMX
911401698209 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S8 R0BV DMX
911401698309 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S9 R0BV DMX
911401601210 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S3 R0HB DMX
911401601510 BVP572 LED1141/957 1200W S3 V0R35HB DMX
911401613110 BVP572 LED1681/757 1200W S9 R0BV DALI
911401695009 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S3 R0BV DMX
911401695109 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S5 R0BV DMX
911401695209 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S7 R0BV DMX
911401695309 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S9 R0BV DMX
911401696809 BVP572 LED1065/957 900W S3 R0BV DMX
911401696909 BVP572 LED1161/957 1000W S3 R0BV DMX
911401697009 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S2 R0BV DMX
911401697109 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S4 R0BV DMX
911401697209 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S6 R0BV DMX
911401697309 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S8 R0BV DMX
9 Signify | ArenaX | Fact sheet 2025, October 6 Data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401699009 BVP572 LED916/957 900W S3 V0R35BV DMX
911401699109 BVP572 LED999/957 1000W S3 V0R35BV DMX
911401699209 BVP572 LED1148/957 1200W S2 V0R35BV DMX
911401699309 BVP572 LED1141/957 1200W S3 V0R35BV DMX
911401699409 BVP572 LED1136/957 1200W S4 V0R35BV DMX
911401699509 BVP572 LED1119/957 1200W S5 V0R35BV DMX
911401699609 BVP572 LED1085/957 1200W S6 V0R35BV DMX
911401699709 BVP572 LED1034/957 1200W S7 V0R35BV DMX
911401699809 BVP572 LED998/957 1200W S8 V0R35BV DMX
911401699909 BVP572 LED998/957 1200W S9 V0R35BV DMX
911401601110 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S3 R0HB DMX
911401601410 BVP571 LED552/957 600W S3 V0R0HB DMX
911401694909 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S6 R0BV DMX
911401695509 BVP571 LED538/957 600W S5 V0R0BV DMX
911401695609 BVP571 LED499/957 600W S8 V0R0BV DMX
911401696109 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S2 R0BV DMX
911401696209 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S3 R0BV DMX
911401696309 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S4 R0BV DMX
911401696409 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S5 R0BV DMX
911401696509 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S7 R0BV DMX
911401696609 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S8 R0BV DMX
911401696709 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S9 R0BV DMX
911401698409 BVP571 LED555/957 600W S2 V0R0BV DMX
911401698509 BVP571 LED552/957 600W S3 V0R0BV DMX
911401698609 BVP571 LED547/957 600W S4 V0R0BV DMX
911401698709 BVP571 LED528/957 600W S6 V0R0BV DMX
911401698809 BVP571 LED502/957 600W S7 V0R0BV DMX
911401698909 BVP571 LED499/957 600W S9 V0R0BV DMX
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
911401600010 BVP573 LED1412/957 1400W S3 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401600110 BVP573 LED1491/957 1500W S3 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401600210 BVP573 LED1571/957 1600W S3 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401600310 BVP573 LED1722/957 1800W S2 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401600410 BVP573 LED1711/957 1800W S3 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401600510 BVP573 LED1705/957 1800W S4 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401600610 BVP573 LED1679/957 1800W S5 V0R35BV RAL 9007
10 Signify | ArenaX | Fact sheet 2025, October 6 Data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
911401600710 BVP573 LED1628/957 1800W S6 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401600810 BVP573 LED1551/957 1800W S7 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401600910 BVP573 LED1497/957 1800W S8 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401601010 BVP573 LED1497/957 1800W S9 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401601310 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S3 R0HB RAL 9007
911401601610 BVP573 LED1711/957 1800W S3 V0R35HB RAL 9007
911401695409 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S4 R0BV RAL 9007
911401697409 BVP573 LED1641/957 1400W S3 R0BV RAL 9007
911401697509 BVP573 LED1734/957 1500W S3 R0BV RAL 9007
911401697609 BVP573 LED1826/957 1600W S3 R0BV RAL 9007
911401697709 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S2 R0BV RAL 9007
911401697809 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S3 R0BV RAL 9007
911401697909 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S5 R0BV RAL 9007
911401698009 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S6 R0BV RAL 9007
911401698109 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S7 R0BV RAL 9007
911401698209 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S8 R0BV RAL 9007
911401698309 BVP573 LED1989/957 1800W S9 R0BV RAL 9007
911401601210 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S3 R0HB RAL 9007
911401601510 BVP572 LED1141/957 1200W S3 V0R35HB RAL 9007
911401613110 BVP572 LED1681/757 1200W S9 R0BV Dark gray
911401695009 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S3 R0BV RAL 9007
911401695109 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S5 R0BV RAL 9007
911401695209 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S7 R0BV RAL 9007
911401695309 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S9 R0BV RAL 9007
911401696809 BVP572 LED1065/957 900W S3 R0BV RAL 9007
911401696909 BVP572 LED1161/957 1000W S3 R0BV RAL 9007
911401697009 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S2 R0BV RAL 9007
911401697109 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S4 R0BV RAL 9007
911401697209 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S6 R0BV RAL 9007
911401697309 BVP572 LED1326/957 1200W S8 R0BV RAL 9007
911401699009 BVP572 LED916/957 900W S3 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401699109 BVP572 LED999/957 1000W S3 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401699209 BVP572 LED1148/957 1200W S2 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401699309 BVP572 LED1141/957 1200W S3 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401699409 BVP572 LED1136/957 1200W S4 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401699509 BVP572 LED1119/957 1200W S5 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401699609 BVP572 LED1085/957 1200W S6 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401699709 BVP572 LED1034/957 1200W S7 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401699809 BVP572 LED998/957 1200W S8 V0R35BV RAL 9007
911401699909 BVP572 LED998/957 1200W S9 V0R35BV RAL 9007
11 Signify | ArenaX | Fact sheet 2025, October 6 Data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
911401601110 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S3 R0HB RAL 9007
911401601410 BVP571 LED552/957 600W S3 V0R0HB RAL 9007
911401694909 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S6 R0BV RAL 9007
911401695509 BVP571 LED538/957 600W S5 V0R0BV RAL 9007
911401695609 BVP571 LED499/957 600W S8 V0R0BV RAL 9007
911401696109 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S2 R0BV RAL 9007
911401696209 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S3 R0BV RAL 9007
911401696309 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S4 R0BV RAL 9007
911401696409 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S5 R0BV RAL 9007
911401696509 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S7 R0BV RAL 9007
911401696609 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S8 R0BV RAL 9007
911401696709 BVP571 LED663/957 600W S9 R0BV RAL 9007
911401698409 BVP571 LED555/957 600W S2 V0R0BV RAL 9007
911401698509 BVP571 LED552/957 600W S3 V0R0BV RAL 9007
911401698609 BVP571 LED547/957 600W S4 V0R0BV RAL 9007
911401698709 BVP571 LED528/957 600W S6 V0R0BV RAL 9007
911401698809 BVP571 LED502/957 600W S7 V0R0BV RAL 9007
911401698909 BVP571 LED499/957 600W S9 V0R0BV RAL 9007
© 2025 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not
give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable
for any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does